1
SY88932LMicrel, Inc.
M9999-082205
hbwhelp@micrel.com or (408) 955-1690
The SY88932L is the smallest available laser driver with
a programmable modulation current up to 60mA for Fabry-
Perot (FP) or distributed feedback (DFB) lasers. The device
is suitable for SONET/SDH applications with data rates up

2. L = LOW, H = HIGH, X = don't care.
3. IOUT ≤ IMOD_OFF when /EN is HIGH.
Ordering Information
Package Operating Package Lead
Part Number Type Range Marking Finish
SY88932LMI MLF-16 Industrial 932L Sn-Pb
SY88932LMITR(1) MLF-16 Industrial 932L Sn-Pb
SY88932LMG MLF-16 Industrial 932L with Pb-Free
Pb-Free bar-line indicator NiPdAu
SY88932LMGTR(1) MLF-16 Industrial 932L with Pb-Free
Pb-Free bar-line indicator NiPdAu
Note:
1. Tape and Reel.
3